
UIL Music Region 13 Executive Committee 

 

Andrew Seigrist – Chairman - Area E Committee (1A/2A/3A/4A)   2019-2022 
Tidehaven ISD – Superintendent 
361-588-6321 
aseigrist@tidehavenisd.com  
 
Charles Dupre – Vice-Chairman       2019-2022 
Fort Bend ISD – Superintendent 
281-634-1005 
charles.dupre@fortbendisd.com 
 
Wade Stidevent – Treasurer - Area E Committee (1A/2A/3A/4A)   2020-2023 
Boling ISD – Superintendent 
979-657-2770 
wstidevent@bolingisd.net   
 
Andree Osagie - member       2018-2021 
Lamar Consolidated ISD – Assistant Superintendent 
832-223-0123 
andree.osagie@lcisd.org 
 
Michael O’Guin - member       2018-2021 
Wharton ISD – Superintendent 
(979) 532-3612 
moguin@whartonisd.net  

Melissa King-Knowles - member       2020-2023 
John Foster Dulles HS – Principal 
281-634-5601 
melissa.kingknowles@fortbendisd.com  
 
Courtney Hudgins – member       2019-2022 
East Bernard ISD – Superintendent 
979-335-7519 
courtney.hudgins@ebisd.org 

 
 
Bill Duggan – Executive Secretary 
University Interscholastic League 
281-638-3213 
bill.duggan@uilregion13.com  
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